
Fours Triples Pairs Singles U24 Pairs

Wed 14 May Mon 02 Jun Mon 30 Jun Mon 14 Jul

Mon 19 May Thu 05 Jun Thu 03 Jul Thu 17 Jul

Wed 21 May Mon 09 Jun Mon 07 Jul Fri 18 Jul

Tue 27 May Wed 11 Jun Wed 09 Jul Tue 22 Jul

Thu 29 May Fri 13 Jun Fri 11 Jul Thu 24 Jul

Sun 08 Jun Sun 15 Jun Sun 27 Jul Sun 27 Jul Sun 29 Jun

Sat 14 Jun Sun 06 Jul Sun 03 Aug Sun 03 Aug Sun 06 Jul

6-7 Sep 2025 6-7 Sep 2025 6-7 Sep 2025 6-7 Sep 2025 6-7 Sep 2025

Club 

Championship 

dates

2025 

Competition 

Dates

Unbadged
Champion of 

Champions

Over 60s 

singles

Over 60s 

Pairs

U24 open 

singles

U17 open 

singles

1st Round Sun 08 Jun Wed 02 Jul Mon 03 Jun Thu 12 Jun TBC - GK TBC - GK

Fri 13 Jun 2nd Round Sun 22 Jun Wed 09 Jul Sun 08 Jun Thu 26 Jun TBC - GK TBC - GK

Fri 27 Jun 3rd Round Sun 06 Jul Wed 23 Jul Mon 09 Jun Fri 18 Jul TBC - GK TBC - GK

Fri 04 Jul 4th Round Sun 20 Jul Wed 06 Aug Fri 27 Jun Fri 01 Aug TBC - GK TBC - GK

Fri 25 Jul Quarter Final Sun 03 Aug Wed 20 Aug Fri 11 Jul Fri 15 Aug TBC - GK TBC - GK

Fri 15 Aug Semi Final Sun 17 Aug Wed 27 Aug Fri 25 Jul Fri 22 Aug TBC - GK TBC - GK

Semi Finals for Leamington

Reserve dates (Bad weather)

Finals weekend 6/7 Sept. (Blaby) 9 a.m.

Play on dates unless 

mutually agreed in 

advance with the Comp. 

Secretary

All dates in these competitions are PLAY BY DATES except finals

Quarter Finals

Club & Hon Sec Please print clearly

Honorary Club Secretary.

COMPETITION ENTRANCE FORM NOT 

TRANSFERABLE BETWEEN CLUBS

COMPETITION ENTRY FORM - 2025

ENTRY DATE: January 1st - February 21st  2025

COMPETITIONS THAT LEAD TO LEAMINGTON

2025 Competition Dates

1st Round

2nd Round

3rd Round

4th round



Sat 15th Sep      

9.30 a.m. start 

@ Kingscroft

Finals 

Weekend @ 

Blaby 9.00 

a.m.

6 & 7 Sept 6 & 7 Sept 6 & 7 Sept 6 & 7 Sept 6 & 7 Sept 6 & 7 Sept

 Version 1      16/12/2024



U24 Singles
Senior 

Fours

2 wood 

singles

Mon 16 Jun All on one day

Tue 24 Jun Wed 18 Jun
Fosseway 

Green

Fri 20 Jun

Tue 24 Jun
Fosseway 

Green

Thu 26 Jun Thu 26 Jun

Sun 29 Jun Sun 29 Jun 9.30 start

Sun 06 Jul Sun 03 Aug

6-7 Sep 2025 6-7 Sep 2025 Sun 13 Jul

Officers Cup Mixed pairs
2 Wood 

triples

Wed 18 Jun Fri 06 Jun

Wed 02 Jul Fri 20 Jun Fri 25 Jul

Wed 16 Jul Fri 04 Jul Fri 01 Aug

Wed 30 Jul Thu 17 Jul Fri 15 Aug

Wed 13 Aug Thu 07 Aug Fri 22 Aug

Wed 27 Aug Thu 21 Aug Fri 29 Aug

All dates in these competitions are PLAY BY DATES except finals

Club & Hon Sec Please print clearly

Honorary Competition Secretary

Tony Peverill

21 Methuen Avenue

Thurmastion

Leicester LE4 8FS

COMPETITION ENTRY FORM - 2025

ENTRY DATE: January 1st - February 21st  2025

COMPETITIONS THAT LEAD TO LEAMINGTON



6 & 7 Sept 6 & 7 Sept 6 & 7 Sept


